COMPANY OF 60, SHOOT REPORT AND RESULTS 12 MAY 2013

The archers arrived to a roaring fire which was very welcome on a chilly morning, but the
sun was shining and it soon got warm. The bluebells had worked their magic and the woods
with their 38 mixed 3Ds and 2Ds including our elephant and huge gorilla, looked fantastic.
Our road had been repaired the previous week as well new drainage laid and new parking
areas were in use, which was lucky as we had a good turnout.

Our delicious sausages and bacon from Company of 60 member Lorraine’s farm were very
popular, as were our range of cakes.

Our thanks as usual to all those who helped make this a brilliant day.

OPEN SHOOT RESULTS

LADIES LONGBOW

BELA DE FREITAS BLACK EAGLE 514
CAROLYN NEVILLE FLEET IBEX 318
GENTS LONGBOW

BEN KNIGHT COPRA 608
PETER ELDRIDGE COPRA 552
RoB WHITEHEAD COPRA 516
SIMON CUCKSEY IND 450
MATTHEW FOURACRE IND 372
GENTS PRIMITIVE

STAN BAXTER CLOTH OF GOLD 470
MARTIN WARD WINDRUSH 462
BoB MILES DRAGONFLY 448
LADIES HUNTING TACKLE

CAROL ELDRIDGE THATADO 536
SARAH HARE INVICTA 520
CLAUDE ROUSCHMEYER IND 450
ANNA SWAN WIGHT COMPANY 436
SHEILA PROVINS HARTSPRING 380
GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

STEVEN HURSTHOUSE FLEET IBEX 626
GARY SNOOK RATPACK 566
GRAHAM ELDRIDGE THATADO 564
DARREN ANSLOW WHITEHORSE 548
ALEXANDER HARE INVICTA 530
DAvID CURWEN IND 528
JiM WILLIAMS RATPACK 506
DENNIS TYLER AVALON 496
NEVILLE WILSON AVALON 452
OLIVER MALPAS IND 414
PAUL PROVINS HARTSPRING 388
ANDY NEVILLE FLEET IBEX 292
ALISTAIR LANE IND 290
CHARLES LISTON IND 268
LADIES AFB

SARAH PARKER FLEET IBEX 592
CATHY KERR WIGHT COMPANY 528



GENTs AFB
DENIS ALSTON

BRUNO ROUSCHMEYER

PETER MCDERMOT
PAUL COLE

RON CHANT

ALAN PUDDICK
GARY CHICK

MIKE CULLEN

GENTS BAREBOW
DAVE ANDREWS
STUART STEVENSON
JOHN HILLDEN
CLIVE METCALFE
DAVE GOODWIN

CuB BAREBOW
OSCAR ANSLOW

LADIES FREE STYLE
LizzIE RICHLEY

GENTS FREE STYLE
IAN REILLY

GLEN MARTIN

STEVE MUNNINGS
DAVE CLARKE
LAWRENCE GOODALL

LADIES Bow HUNTER

SUE DICKENSON

GENTSs Bow HUNTER

PHIL MAHER

CuB Bow HUNTER
AIDEN PARKER

GREY GOOSEWING
IND

WESTCOTT

FLEET IBEX
WHITEMARK
RATPACK

WIGHT COMPANY
BLACK EAGLE

AQUARIUS
IND

ORIAN
WHITEHORSE
WHITEHORSE

WHITEHORSE

SOUTH WILTS

AVALON

FLEET IBEX

IND

IND

LONDON ARCHERS

AURORA

IND

FLEET IBEX

GENTS COMPOUND LIMITED

OWEN BLACKMORE
IAN CLOTHIER
SIMON MOULD

SOUTH WILTS
RATPACK
TOAD HOLLOW

LADIES COMPOUND UNLIMITED

HEATHER PEARSON
VIKKI FLACK
KAREN HAWLEY

ORION
B’ OF GUERNSEY
ORION

GENTS COMPOUND UNLIMITED

CHARLES LIMBERT
PHIL AXFORD

IAN MALCOLM
ANDY HAYES
PETER HUMPHREY
DARREN SALMON
STEVE DICKINSON

WHITEHORSE

B’ OF GUERNSEY
AURORA

MAGIC DRAGON
LONDON ARCHERS
LONDON ARCHERS
AURORA

642
616
588
506
428
416
416
412

646
628
614
560
388

406

604

752
712
700
674
584

550

648

638

782
734
706

814
748
712

800
786
752
748
716
714
696



COMPANY OF 60 MEMBERS COMPETITION & RESULTS
WINNERS OF THE MEMBERS ADJUSTED SCORES COMPETITION

LADIES
LiIsA FOWLER

GENTS
PATRICK BISHOP

JUNIORS
ANDREW HEPPLEWHITE
ALEX HIGHFIELD

RESULTS
LADIES LONGBOW
MELTEM RAVEN 280

GENTS LONGBOW

PATRICK BISHOP 620
DAVID HIGHFIELD 584
ROB TRAYNOR 478
CHRISTOPHER HARWOOD 416
FERGUS ADDISON 372

JUNIOR BoY LONGBOW
ANDREW ADDISON 512

GENTS PRIMITIVE
BoB DYSART 366

GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

JONATHAN CLARK 522
STAN BROWN 514
PATRICK TOBIN 418
SIMON HEPPLEWHITE 404
SHANE RICHIE DNF
CuB HUNTING TACKLE

ALEX HIGHFIELD 604
LADIES AFB

SANDRA HIGHFIELD 276

GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

GERRY TIERNEY 594
RON ALMOND 562
TONY TOBIN 514
JAMES WHALE 492
LADIES BAREBOW

MAGGIE BREMNER 352
DANJA ERASMUS 308

GENTS BAREBOW
KEN JONES 670
Louls PETERS 4206

JUNIOR BAREBOW
AMY HEPPLEWHITE 400

LADIES FREE STYLE
LisA FOWLER 440



