COMPANY OF 60, SHOOT REPORT AND RESULTS 12 May 2013

The archers arrived to a roaring fire which was very welcome on a chilly morning, but the sun was shining and it soon got warm. The bluebells had worked their magic and the woods with their 38 mixed 3Ds and 2Ds including our elephant and huge gorilla, looked fantastic. Our road had been repaired the previous week as well new drainage laid and new parking areas were in use, which was lucky as we had a good turnout.

Our delicious sausages and bacon from Company of 60 member Lorraine's farm were very popular, as were our range of cakes.

Our thanks as usual to all those who helped make this a brilliant day.

OPEN SHOOT RESULTS

LADIES LONGBOW BELA DE FREITAS CAROLYN NEVILLE	BLACK EAGLE FLEET IBEX	514 318
GENTS LONGBOW BEN KNIGHT PETER ELDRIDGE ROB WHITEHEAD SIMON CUCKSEY MATTHEW FOURACRE	COPRA COPRA COPRA IND IND	608 552 516 450 372
GENTS PRIMITIVE STAN BAXTER MARTIN WARD BOB MILES	CLOTH OF GOLD WINDRUSH DRAGONFLY	470 462 448
LADIES HUNTING TACKLE CAROL ELDRIDGE SARAH HARE CLAUDE ROUSCHMEYER ANNA SWAN SHEILA PROVINS	THATADO INVICTA IND WIGHT COMPANY HARTSPRING	536 520 450 436 380
GENTS HUNTING TACKLE STEVEN HURSTHOUSE GARY SNOOK GRAHAM ELDRIDGE DARREN ANSLOW ALEXANDER HARE DAVID CURWEN JIM WILLIAMS DENNIS TYLER NEVILLE WILSON OLIVER MALPAS PAUL PROVINS ANDY NEVILLE ALISTAIR LANE CHARLES LISTON	FLEET IBEX RATPACK THATADO WHITEHORSE INVICTA IND RATPACK AVALON AVALON IND HARTSPRING FLEET IBEX IND IND	626 566 564 548 530 528 506 496 452 414 388 292 290 268
LADIES AFB SARAH PARKER CATHY KERR	FLEET IBEX WIGHT COMPANY	592 528

GENTS AFB DENIS ALSTON BRUNO ROUSCHMEYER PETER MCDERMOT PAUL COLE RON CHANT ALAN PUDDICK GARY CHICK MIKE CULLEN	GREY GOOSEWING IND WESTCOTT FLEET IBEX WHITEMARK RATPACK WIGHT COMPANY BLACK EAGLE	642 616 588 506 428 416 416 412
GENTS BAREBOW DAVE ANDREWS STUART STEVENSON JOHN HILLDEN CLIVE METCALFE DAVE GOODWIN	Aquarius IND Orian Whitehorse Whitehorse	646 628 614 560 388
CUB BAREBOW OSCAR ANSLOW	WHITEHORSE	406
LADIES FREE STYLE LIZZIE RICHLEY	SOUTH WILTS	604
GENTS FREE STYLE IAN REILLY GLEN MARTIN STEVE MUNNINGS DAVE CLARKE LAWRENCE GOODALL	AVALON FLEET IBEX IND IND LONDON ARCHERS	752 712 700 674 584
LADIES BOW HUNTER SUE DICKENSON	Aurora	550
GENTS BOW HUNTER PHIL MAHER	IND	648
CUB BOW HUNTER AIDEN PARKER	FLEET IBEX	638
GENTS COMPOUND LIMIT OWEN BLACKMORE IAN CLOTHIER SIMON MOULD	ED SOUTH WILTS RATPACK TOAD HOLLOW	782 734 706
LADIES COMPOUND UNLI HEATHER PEARSON VIKKI FLACK KAREN HAWLEY	MITED ORION B' OF GUERNSEY ORION	814 748 712
GENTS COMPOUND UNLING CHARLES LIMBERT PHIL AXFORD IAN MALCOLM ANDY HAYES PETER HUMPHREY DARREN SALMON STEVE DICKINSON	WHITEHORSE B' OF GUERNSEY AURORA MAGIC DRAGON LONDON ARCHERS LONDON ARCHERS AURORA	

COMPANY OF 60 MEMBERS COMPETITION & RESULTS WINNERS OF THE MEMBERS ADJUSTED SCORES COMPETITION

LADIESLISA FOWLER

GENTS

PATRICK BISHOP

JUNIORS

ANDREW HEPPLEWHITE ALEX HIGHFIELD

RESULTS

LADIES LONGBOW

MELTEM RAVEN 280

GENTS LONGBOW

PATRICK BISHOP 620
DAVID HIGHFIELD 584
ROB TRAYNOR 478
CHRISTOPHER HARWOOD 416
FERGUS ADDISON 372

JUNIOR BOY LONGBOW

ANDREW ADDISON 512

GENTS PRIMITIVE

BOB DYSART 366

GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

JONATHAN CLARK 522
STAN BROWN 514
PATRICK TOBIN 418
SIMON HEPPLEWHITE 404
SHANE RICHIE DNF

CUB HUNTING TACKLE

ALEX HIGHFIELD 604

LADIES AFB

SANDRA HIGHFIELD 276

GENTS HUNTING TACKLE

GERRY TIERNEY 594
RON ALMOND 562
TONY TOBIN 514
JAMES WHALE 492

LADIES BAREBOW

MAGGIE BREMNER 352 DANJA ERASMUS 308

GENTS BAREBOW

KEN JONES 670 LOUIS PETERS 426

JUNIOR BAREBOW

AMY HEPPLEWHITE 400

LADIES FREE STYLE

LISA FOWLER 440